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U-21 Championship
2020/21 25th round, Match #174

Wednesday, 05.05.2021, 16:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 18°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

4 : 1

«Olimpik» Donetsk

81 Babichyn Viktor (C)
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
3 Kopyna Yurii
22 Sliusar Denys
21 Gliha Erik
15 Duda Nazar
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
8 Karabin Yaroslav
9 Abdixolikov Bobir
14 Liakh Rostyslav
11 Shostak Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Ledvii Dmytro
13 Rusiak Nazar
5 Len Oleh
10 Dobrianskyi Roman
19 Solohub Vadym
7 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
18 Dorosh Ihor
16 Kvasnytsia Illia

Coach
Baranets Hryhorii

1 Patskan Yevhen
19 Demydenko Ivan
18 Annich Yaroslav
8 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
17 Chyzhyk Daniil
10 Shyshkin Serhii
4 Davydenko Daniil
11 Borodenko Dmytro
7 Hromenko Vladyslav
6 Ostroverkh Serhii (C)
20 Mazur Yevhenii

Substitutes
12 Horbatiuk Andrii
23 Mohil Yevhenii
9 Sarbiei Pavlo
15 Holub Denys
16 Kovtun Dmytro

Coach
Kuriata Viktor

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 25th round, Match #174
Wednesday, 05.05.2021, 16:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 18°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 4 : 1 «Olimpik» Donetsk
14 Liakh Rostyslav 1'

13' 18 Annich Yaroslav

6 Rudiuk Volodymyr 14'

11 Shostak Dmytro 39'

46' 19 Demydenko Ivan
15 Holub Denys

46' 17 Chyzhyk Daniil
23 Mohil Yevhenii

14 Liakh Rostyslav
16 Kvasnytsia Illia 46'

8 Karabin Yaroslav
7 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav 54'

6 Rudiuk Volodymyr 57'

21 Gliha Erik
18 Dorosh Ihor 59'

61' 23 Mohil Yevhenii

64' 6 Ostroverkh Serhii
9 Sarbiei Pavlo

22 Sliusar Denys
5 Len Oleh 67'

67' 4 Davydenko Daniil

75' 10 Shyshkin Serhii

9 Abdixolikov Bobir 76'

78' 7 Hromenko Vladyslav
16 Kovtun Dmytro

80' 23 Mohil Yevhenii
9 Abdixolikov Bobir

10 Dobrianskyi Roman 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


